

Name of Road - Ahir Talq to Manjhi Barauli
Path under MMGSY (SC).

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency :- M/S SDP Consth

DIVISION

Block - Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

XXI.B.No-567

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost.</u>					
(1) Constn of reference leveling benchmark - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-18 9 term No (1)					
= 1.14 km @ Rs. 9627.68/km					
= 10976/-					
(2) Constn of reference pillars					
burglar as per T/S - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-18 9 term No (2)					
= 1.14 km @ Rs. 9016.47/km					
= 10279/-					
(3) Clearing & grubbing road					
land including uprooting - do					
Qty vide TMBP-18 9 term No (3)					
= 0.34 Hec. @ Rs. 49456.70/Hec					
= 16829/-					
(4) Constn of Embankment with					
approved material 1000m length					
Qty vide TMBP-28 9 term No. (19)					
= 468.44 m ³ @ Rs. 17483/m ³					
= 81895/-					
(5) Constn of Subgrade & Planthm					
Shoulder with approved length - do					
Qty vide TMBP-26 9 term No. (18)					
= 0.6454 m ³ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³					
= 113895/-					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧/6) Constn of Embankment with approved material - do - do - do. Qty vide TMBP-28 Stm No ⑧ = 1093.62 m³ @ Rs. 58.59 / m³ = 64075/-					
⑨/1) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - do Qty vide TMBP-19 Stm No ⑨ = 91.50 m³ @ Rs. 74.10 / m³ = 6780/-					
⑩/8) Laying Brick Rolling / Layer on prepared surface - do - Qty vide TMBP-20 Stm No ⑩ = 705.00 m² @ Rs. 47.27 / m² = 332245/-					
⑪/9) Construct granular sub-base by providing well graded - do material spreading - do - Qty vide TMBP-14 Stm No ⑪ = 199.86 m³ @ Rs. 2934.92 / m³ = 586573/-					
⑫/10) P/L Spreading & compaction Stone water bound macadam WBM 100mm - do - Qty vide TMBP-19 Stm No ⑫ = 32284 m³ @ Rs. 3652.97 / m³ = 1182977/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Prov. & applying primer coat with bitumen - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (2)					
= 757.50 m ² @ Rs. 41.67/m ²					
					= 31565/
(12/12) Prov. & applying Tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Rs-1 Using manual - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (3)					
= 757.50 m ² @ Rs. 14.11/m ²					
					= 10688/
(13/13) Prov. laying and rolling of close graded premix					
Subbasey - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (4)					
= 757.50 m ² @ Rs. 204.61/m ²					
					= 154992/
(14/14) Confin of Un-reinforced plain cement concrete as per IS 456					
Qty vide TMBP-26 Item No (10)					
= 569.84 m ³ @ Rs. 7177.02/m ³					
					= 4088318
(15/15) Rec-mis grade Kilometre					
Stone/Local Stone - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-23 Item No (2)					

Continuation

Prepared by
06/11/23
S.E.

6/11/23
A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= 2 Nos @	2440	94	1/4		4886
16/17 RCC-M-S grade boundary					
Stone/ Local Stone - do 20mm					
Qty vide TMBP-24 Item No (6)					
= 4 Nos @ Rs	241.40				
					= 2566/-
17/18 RCC-M-S grade boundary					
Pillars Local Stone - do					
Qty vide TMBP-24 Item No (7)					
= 22 Nos @ Rs	514.03				
					= 11309/-
18/19 Prov. & applying 2 coats					
of water based - do					
Qty vide TMBP-24 Item No (8)					
= 22.32 m ² @ Rs	96.40				
					= 2152/-
19/20 Prov. & applying 2 coats					
of water based cement paint					
on unplastered - do -					
Qty vide TMBP-24 Item No (9)					
= 188.00 m ² @ Rs	91.20				
					= 17146/-
20/21 Prov. & laying hot applied					
thermo plastic compound 2.5 mm					
Qty vide TMBP-24 Item No (10)					
= 188.00 m ² @ Rs	742.75				
					= 139371/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMBP-25 9mm No-10 = 40.00m ² @ Rs. 742.85/m ² = 29710/-					
(21/22) Printing New letter & figures of any shade with synthetic enamel paint - do Qty wide TMBP-25 9mm No-11 = 440 cu/ht @ Rs. 0.50 cu/ht = 22/-					
(22/23) P/F of typical masonry in geometry Jagga Borenda - do					
Qty wide TMBP-19 9mm No-6 = 2000 @ Rs. 11379.60/m ² = 22759/-					
(23/24) P/F typical masonry mairat - plaster board - do - Qty wide TMBP-25 9mm No-12 = 2000 @ Rs. 11379.60/m ² = 22759/-					
(24/25) P/F 600mm equilateral triangle - do - Qty wide TMBP-25 9mm No-13 = 8000 @ Rs. 3676.80/m ² = 29415/-					
(25/26) P/F 600mm circular - do					

Continuation

Continuation

→ C/o

Matrimonial Statement

— Nil —

~~Rajesh~~
06/11/23
J.K.

~~mu A~~
6/11/23
A.B.

Continuation